PCMH-Kids Practice Supports: Practice Facilitators and Relationship Managers
Effective July 1, 2019
Quarterly Reports due on the 15th in: November, February, May, August

	CTC Start
Date
	PCMH-Kids Practice
	Cohort 
& 
Number
	Physician Champion
	Primary Contact
	NCQA
	NCQA Range
	EHR
	ACO 
and Quality Improvement Specialist
	Practice Facilitator
	Reporting Schedule

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 2

	Aquidneck Pediatrics
50 Memorial Blvd
Newport, RI 02840
	PCMH
2
	Martha Ullman, M.D.
401-847-2290
mullman@lifespan.org 
	Becky Deconto
401-847-2290 Ext. 5214
rdeconto@aquidneckpediatrics.com
	2014/L3
	Expiration date:
5/2/19
	ECW
Version 10
	Lifespan
Betsy Dennigan, 401-444-5537; email: edennigan1@lifespan.org
	Putney Pyles 
Vicki Crowningshield

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 2

	Barrington Family Medicine 
60 Bay Spring Avenue 6B
Barrington, RI 02806
	PCMH
2
	Lisa Denny, M.D.
Lisa_Denny@brown.edu
401-246-1300


	Lisa Denny, M.D. Lisa_Denny@brown.edu
401.246.1300
	2017
	Expiration date: 7/12/19
	ECW V10

	N/A
	Suzanne Herzberg

2 hours

	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 2

	Barrington Pediatric Associates, Inc. 
334D County Road
Barrington, RI 02806
	PCMH
2
	Ronni M. Peltz, M.D.
401-247-2288
	Stephanie Souza
401-247-2288 ext. 36
BPAoffice1@aol.com 
	2014/L3
	Expiration date:
9/13/19
	ECW
	RIPCPC
Bernadette Parrillo, 401-654-4000 ext 119; email: bparrillo@ripcpc.com
	Jayne Daylor

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 2

	Coastal Medical Bald Hill Pediatrics
300 Centerville Road, Summit East
Warwick, RI 02886
	PCMH
2
	Marjorie Carges, MD
401-615-2299
mcarges@coastalmedical.com
	Marilyn Boichat
401-439-3450
mboichat@coastalmedical.com 
	2017
	Expiration date:
8/29/19
	ECW
Version 10
	Coastal
Marilyn Boichat; Sarah Thompson, 401-421-4000 ext 10312; email: sthompson@coastalmedical.com 
	Putney Pyles 

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	Coastal Medical Toll Gate Pediatrics
176 Toll Gate Road
Suite 101
Warwick, RI 02857
	PCMH
2
	David Hunt, D.O.
401-737-9240
dhunt@coastalmedical.com
	Marilyn Boichat
401-439-3450
mboichat@coastalmedical.com
	2017
	Expiration date:
8/29/19
	ECW
Version 10
	Coastal
Marilyn Boichat; Sarah Thompson, 401-421-4000 ext 10312; email: sthompson@coastalmedical.com

	Putney Pyles Vicki Crowningshield

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 2

	Cranston Pediatrics, LLC
251 Park Avenue 
Cranston, RI 02905
	PCMH
2
	Rick Quiles, M.D.
401-519-5410
drquiles@yahoo.com 
	Carolina Ruiz
ruizcarolina120@gmail.com
	n/a
	n/a
	Amazing Charts Version 8.2.5
	N/A
	Suzanne Herzberg
Jayne Daylor

2 hours
	Quarterly 

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	East Side Pediatrics
154 Waterman Street
Suite 3
Providence, RI 02906
	PCMH
2
	William J. MoRocco, M.D.
401-383-4411
drmorocco@eastsidepediatrics.net 
	Jenny Aubin
jennyaubin@eastsidepediatrics.net
	n/a
	n/a
	Office Practicum
Version 14.1.47
	N/A
	Putney Pyles Vicki Crowningshield

2 hours
	Quarterly 

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	Kingstown Pediatrics
426 F Scrabbletown Road
North Kingston, RI 02852
	PCMH
2
	Colleen Powers
401-295-7400
cpowers@kingstownpediatrics.com 
	Melissa Cotnoir
401-295-7400
mcotnoir@kingstownpediatrics.com
	n/a
	n/a
	Soapware Version 7.0.15054.0
	Lifespan
Betsy Dennigan, 401-444-5537; see 
“Lifespan Contacts” for addit’l details on page 14
	Putney Pyles Vicki Crowningshield

2  hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	Northern RI Pediatrics
2140 Mendon Road
Suite 201
Cumberland, RI 02864

	PCMH
2
	Danielle Curitore

	Keirys Palacio
keirys@nripediatrics.com
401-334-2116
	2017
	Expiration date:
8/2/19
	ECW Version 10
	Prospect IPA
Elizabeth Caruso, 401-214-3534; email: Elizabeth.Caruso@prospectmedical.com
	Suzanne Herzberg 

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	Thomas D. Puleo, M.D.
1220 Pontiac Avenue Suite 302
Cranston, RI 02920
	PCMH
2
	Thomas D. Puleo, M.D.
401-944-4411
tdpuleomd@gmail.com 
	Carol Cherico
ccherico@hotmail.com
	2014/L3
	Expiration date: 7/22/20
	Amazing Charts
Version 9.3.1
	Prospect IPA
Elizabeth Caruso, 401-214-3534; email: Elizabeth.Caruso@prospectmedical.com
	Suzanne Herzberg 
2  hours
	Quarterly

	2017_July
6th Exp. Sites
Measurement Period 3

	University Pediatrics dba Children’s Medical Group
100 Highland Avenue Suite 302
Providence RI, 02906
	PCMH 
2
	Robert Eden, M.D.
401-633-1100
reden@lifespan.org 
	Jessica Hauswirth jhauswirth94@gmail.com
	2017
	Expiration date: 10/9/19
	Karco
	Lifespan
Betsy Dennigan, 401-444-5537; see 
“Lifespan Contacts” for addit’l details on page 6
	Jayne Daylor

2 hours
	Quarterly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Children First Pediatrics
6 Blackstone Valley Place, Suite 500, Lincoln, RI 02865
	PCMH 
3
	Roxanne Simmons, MD
401-334-1200
roxiedoc@comcast.net
	Sarah Cambridge
401-334-1200
sarah@cfp.necoxmail.com
	2014
	Exp date: 7/27/19
	EPIC
	RIPCPC
	Kim Blaise
	kblaise@ripcpc.com


kblaise@ripcpc.com
	Putney Pyles

5 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Hasbro Adolescent Medicine
1 Hoppin St., Suite 3055 (Coro West), Providence, RI 02903
	PCMH 
3
	Jack Rusley, MD, MHS
207-838-7621
jack.rusley@lifespan.org
	Diane Santos
401-444-8280
dsantos@lifespan.org
	No
	
	EPIC
	Lifespan
Betsy Dennigan, 401-444-5537; see 
“Lifespan Contacts” for addit’l details on page 6
	Putney Pyles

8 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Drs Concannon & Vitale LLC
1145 Reservoir Avenue, Suite 124, Cranston, RI 02920
	PCMH 
3
	Colleen Vitale, MD
401-943-7337
ccvitale@outlook.com
	Colleen Vitale, MD
401-943-7337
ccvitale@outlook.com
	2017
	Exp date: 5/31/19
	EPIC
	RIPCPC

Amy White 
awhite@ripcpc.com
	Vicki Crowningshield

5 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	North Providence Pediatrics
1169 Mineral Spring Avenue, North Providence, RI 02904
	PCMH 
3
	Dr. Ciancaglini
401-725-3888
nprovpediatrics@gmail.com
	Dr. Ciancaglini
401-725-3888
nprovpediatrics@gmail.com
	No
	
	Chartperfect
	RIPCPC
Kayla Misto
kmisto@ripcpc.com
	
Putney Pyles

8 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Ocean State Pediatrics
1672 South County Trail #201, East Greenwich, RI 02818
	PCMH 
3
	Howard Silversmith, MD
401-886-7881
oceanstatepediatrics@gmail.com
	Howard Silversmith, MD
401-886-7881
oceanstatepediatrics@gmail.com
	No
	
	Athena
	RIPCPC

Kim Blaise 
kblaise@ripcpc.com
	Vicki Crowningshield

8 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Partners in Pediatrics
95 Pitman Street Suite 2200, Providence, RI 02906
	PCMH 
3
	Colette Vieau, MD
(401) 437-6777
cvieau0819@hotmail.com
	Colette Vieau, MD
(401) 437-6777
cvieau0819@hotmail.com
	2014
	Exp date: 5/14/20
	EPIC
	RIPCPC
Kim Blaise 
kblaise@ripcpc.com
	Putney Pyles

5 hours/month 
	Monthly 

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Capitol
Capitol Hill Health Center, 40 Candace Street, Providence, RI 02908
	PCMH 
3
	Rebecca Friedman, MD
401-444-0550
RFriedman@providencechc.org
	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month 
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Central
Central Health Center, 239 Cranston Street, Providence, RI 02907
	PCMH 
3
	Meghan Moore, NP
401-444-0580
MMoore@providencechc.org
	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Chafee
Chafee Health Center, 1 Warren Way, Providence, RI 02905
	PCMH 
3
	Erin Rawson, MD
401-444-0530
ERawson@providencechc.org
	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Olneyville
Olneyville Health Center, 100 Curtis Street, Providence, RI 02909
	PCMH 
3
	Lonice Thomas, MD
401-444-0540
LThomas@providencechc.org

	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Prairie Ave
Prairie Health Center, 355 Prairie Avenue, Providence, RI 02905
	PCMH 
3
	Susan Buckner, MD
401-444-0570
SBuckner@providencechc.org
	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	PCHC – Randall Sq
Randall Square Health Center, 1 Randall Square, Providence RI 02904
	PCMH 
3
	Karin Rondeau, NP
401-274-6339
KRondeau@providencechc.org
	Chelsea De Paula
401-280-0733
cdepaula@providencechc.org
	2017
	Exp date: 10/15/19
	Greenway Intergy
	Medicaid AE with UHC and NHPRI
	Suzanne Herzberg 

4 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Riverside Pediatrics
50 Amaral Street, East Providence, RI 02915
	PCMH 
3
	Patricia Lynch-Gadaleta, MHP, PA-C
401-258-6708
plgadaleta@riversidepediatricsri.com
	Capri Maxwell
401-434-8009
riversidespeds@riversidepediatricsri.com
	2017
	Exp date: 8/20/19
	eClinicalWorks
	RIPCPC
Amy White 
awhite@ripcpc.com
	Jayne Daylor

5 hours/month
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Santiago Medical Group 
967 Mineral Spring Avenue, North Providence, RI 02904
-----------------------------
85 Pearson Avenue, Pawtucket, RI 02860
	PCMH 
3
	Teresa Jeraldo, MD
401-312-0444
tjeraldo@gmail.com 
	Dora Yepes
401-312-0444 x 1
mspedi@gmail.com
	No
	
	Amazing Charts
	RIPCPC
Kim Blaise 
kblaise@ripcpc.com
	Jayne Daylor

5 hours/month



Jayne Daylor

5 hours/month 
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Tri-County CAA – Johnston
1126 Hartford Avenue, Johnston, RI 02919
	PCMH 
3
	Matthew Malek, MD, MPH
401-519-1940
mmalek@tricountyri.org
	Brenda Dowlatshahi
401-519-1977
bdowlatshahi@tricountyri.org
	2014
	01/06/20
	NextGen
	Integrated Healthcare Partners (IHP)
	Jayne Daylor

4 hours/month 
	Monthly

	2019 July Exp Sites
Measurement Period 1 - Startup
	Tri-County CAA – Providence
33 Maple Avenue, North Providence, RI 02911
	PCMH 
3
	Matthew Malek, MD, MPH
401-519-1940
mmalek@tricountyri.org
	Brenda Dowlatshahi
401-519-1977
bdowlatshahi@tricountyri.org
	
	
	NextGen
	Integrated Healthcare Partners (IHP)
	Jayne Daylor
[bookmark: _GoBack]
4 hours/month 
	Monthly



Practice Facilitators
· CTC-RI Adult & Kids
· Suzanne Herzberg, Suzanne_Herzberg@brown.edu, 401.263.6023
· Putney Pyles, ppyles@healthcentricadvisors.org, 401.528.3216, cell: 617-686-1263
· Vicki Crowningshield, vcrowningshield@healthcentricadvisors.org, 401.528.3292, cell: 617-319-1412
· Jayne Daylor, sdaylor@cox.net, 401.529.7678 

Practice Communication Expectations
· Performance Year 2 – Monthly Communications and one (1) onsite visit quarterly 
· Startup Year: No NCQA: weekly visits until NCQA is achieved; monthly reporting

Quarterly Report Due on the 15th in: November, February, May, August 




Lifespan Contacts – Betsy Dennigan: phone: 401-444-5537; email: edennigan1@lifespan.org
· Contact Betsy first, she will facilitate coordination with Lifespan supports  
· Kingstown Pediatrics: general outreach after 1PM on Wednesday afternoons
· Melissa Cotnoir
· Children’s Medical: general outreach early Wednesday or Friday
· Letitia Velleca
4 3 19 

